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Inclusive of all rodeos including Peterborough, Alexandra, Traralgon & Carrick 

Event Position Name State Prize Money 

JUNIOR HIGH POINT 
COWBOY 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

Jayden Kenny 
Cade Ferguson 
Jackson Dixson 
Jett Leahy 
Kade O'Dea 
Kardah Hanrahan 
Garrett Hanrahan 
Noah Dingle 
Dallon Finch 
Jesse Remfrey 
Dane Gilmore 
Cooper Mitchell 
Ethan Michaelis 
Marshal Doolan-Fisher 
Lawson McDonald 
Matty Ahern 
Brad Freund 
Jake Deguara 
Royce Gill 
Darcy Dall'Aglio 
Jake Dall'Aglio 
Tate Smith 
Joseph Foxlee 
Kayde Johnson 
Ryder Pierce 
Wyatt Gill 
Justin Ross 
Rhys O'Toole 
Kash Turner 
Cruz Leahy 
Dylan Litchfield 
Ebony Meyer 
Jacob Ellis 
Jesse Pendergast 
Riley Bradshaw 
Taylon Marsh 
Cooper Hoare 
Clint Gall 
Luke Leys 
Clayton Agius 
Lachlan Briggs 
Mason Iker 
Dillon MacAuley 
Jatza Gorsuch 
Luke Jeffery 
Mitchell Wharton 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
TAS 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
SA 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
VIC 
NSW 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
VIC 
WA 
QLD 

$6529.90 
$5863.26 
$3857.70 
$2914.40 
$2619.00 
$2122.65 
$1597.62 
$1588.94 
$1376.76 
$1357.50 
$1287.50 
$1272.92 
$877.40 
$851.00 
$781.17 
$756.00 
$704.30 
$696.85 
$482.50 
$469.00 
$465.00 
$460.00 
$442.20 
$406.00 
$360.00 
$321.17 
$320.00 
$316.00 
$281.50 
$278.00 
$254.00 
$232.80 
$213.00 
$167.30 
$164.00 
$162.00 
$149.75 
$133.50 
$112.80 
$101.25 
$89.00 
$80.00 
$75.00 
$74.00 
$55.00 
$31.67 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
    

JUNIOR STEER RIDE 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
 

Cade Ferguson 
Jackson Dixson 
Noah Dingle 
Jayden Kenny 
Jesse Remfrey 
Cooper Mitchell 
Dallon Finch 
Dane Gilmore 
Marshal Doolan-Fisher 
Lawson McDonald 
Matty Ahern 
Royce Gill 
Brad Freund 
Kayde Johnson 
Garrett Hanrahan 
Wyatt Gill 
Justin Ross 
Riley O'Dell 
Kash Turner 
Ryder Pierce 
Jake Dall'Aglio 
Jacob Ellis 
Jesse Pendergast 
Riley Bradshaw 
Clint Gall 
Lachlan Briggs 
Cooper Hoare 
Dillon MacAuley 
Jatza Gorsuch 
 

QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
TAS 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
VIC 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
VIC 
 

$2550.90 
$1667.50 
$1588.94 
$1573.00 
$1357.50 
$1272.92 
$1052.76 
$979.50 
$851.00 
$781.17 
$756.00 
$482.50 
$470.00 
$406.00 
$351.67 
$321.17 
$320.00 
$308.00 
$281.50 
$238.50 
$225.00 
$213.00 
$167.30 
$164.00 
$133.50 
$89.00 
$84.75 
$75.00 
$74.00 
 

JUNIOR BULL RIDE 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Jayden Kenny 
Justin Ross 
Matty Ahern 
Noah Dingle 
Cade Ferguson 
Cooper Mitchell 
Jhett Diplock-Barron 
Jake Hawker 
Dawson Foden 
Daine Patrick 
Billy Bowker 
Dallon Finch 
Jesse Pendergast 
Levi Ward 
Kash Turner 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 

$2256.40 
$1299.80 
$1198.30 
$1096.67 
$1074.00 
$1030.00 
$1016.64 
$370.00 
$338.00 
$336.25 
$316.03 
$294.50 
$283.54 
$273.00 
$272.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
 

Jacob Ellis 
Brad Freund 
Jackson Dixson 
Darcy Todd 
Kardah Hanrahan 
Dane Gilmore 
Lane Viney 
Jesse Remfrey 
Harrison Kennedy 
Ty Keliher 
 

VIC 
VIC 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
TAS 
QLD 
TAS 
QLD 
 

$269.33 
$266.25 
$234.15 
$212.50 
$198.00 
$187.50 
$122.50 
$114.00 
$49.00 
$39.00 
 

JNR TR - HEADER 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
 

Jett Leahy 
Jayden Kenny 
Cade Ferguson 
Joseph Foxlee 
Darcy Dall'Aglio 
Dane Gilmore 
Kade O'Dea 
Jake Dall'Aglio 
Brad Freund 
Ella Jeffery 
Mackenzie March 
Clayton Agius 
Libby Corbet 
 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
SA 
SA 
VIC 
WA 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
 

$1384.50 
$599.50 
$551.50 
$442.20 
$355.00 
$308.00 
$300.00 
$240.00 
$234.30 
$220.00 
$128.00 
$101.25 
$33.75 
 

JNR TR - HEELER 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
 

Garrett Hanrahan 
Kardah Hanrahan 
Lacey Hoskins 
Kade O'Dea 
Jackson Dixson 
Jake Deguara 
Cruz Leahy 
Cade Ferguson 
Tate Smith 
Ethan Michaelis 
Tully Bourke 
Charlie Limpus 
Taylon Marsh 
Jolie O'Dea 
Luke Leys 
Luke Jeffery 
 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
SA 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
SA 
NSW 
WA 
 

$865.30 
$813.20 
$797.85 
$724.00 
$699.40 
$421.25 
$278.00 
$241.20 
$238.00 
$238.00 
$234.00 
$222.00 
$162.00 
$156.00 
$112.80 
$55.00 
 

JUNIOR HIGH POINT 
COWGIRL 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Molly Harper 
Phoebe Usher 
Emily Ward 
Tess Lloyd 

VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 

$5800.04 
$3011.40 
$2833.20 
$2768.90 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

Tyra Spring 
Mackenzie March 
Libby Corbet 
Jordyn O'Toole 
Emi Carlson 
Madeline Grosvenor 
Ruby Bell 
Lacey Hoskins 
Maddison Kimber 
Madison Harland 
Kodah Lovett 
Jolie O'Dea 
Heidi Middleton 
Stetson McGhee 
Charlee-Rose Prow 
Summer Mallia 
Katie Pierce 
Amarli Johnson 
Brandy Durbidge 
Tayla Furber 
Riley O'Dell 
Holly Bryant 
Mackenzie McCulloch 
Tanah Johnson 
Tully Bourke 
Charlie Limpus 
Ella Jeffery 
Jessica Evans 
Sophie Edmonds 
Milly Scanlon 
Willow Mason 
Billie Donald 
Molly  Stafford 
Clover Marsh 
Paige Meek 
Kirily Fisher 
Bridie Lloyd 
Montana Smith 
Mia Diplock-Barron 
Gabriella Phillips 
Sunni Paterson 
Grace McDonald 
Dekota Caban 
Lily Hobbs 
Gemma Rehn 
Hayley Woodhouse 
Clare Humble 
Zara Ludeman 

QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NT 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
TAS 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
TAS 
VIC 
QLD 
WA 
NSW 
NSW 
VIC 
NSW 
VIC 
TAS 
VIC 
QLD 
TAS 
VIC 
SA 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
NT 
NSW 
QLD 
TAS 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 

$2747.38 
$2173.00 
$2154.75 
$1919.30 
$1290.00 
$1280.10 
$1256.80 
$1185.85 
$967.20 
$948.20 
$855.00 
$800.00 
$665.36 
$662.50 
$454.50 
$383.20 
$382.00 
$380.00 
$347.50 
$344.00 
$308.00 
$260.00 
$258.32 
$256.00 
$234.00 
$222.00 
$220.00 
$216.00 
$214.40 
$198.00 
$193.60 
$172.00 
$161.00 
$148.00 
$146.20 
$144.00 
$138.00 
$134.60 
$122.20 
$120.00 
$111.00 
$102.00 
$102.00 
$93.00 
$87.00 
$82.40 
$74.00 
$72.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
53 
54 
55 
 

Charlotte Willoughby 
Grace MacGregor 
Bree Smith 
 

SA 
NSW 
QLD 
 

$57.00 
$48.40 
$41.20 
 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

Molly Harper 
Phoebe Usher 
Emily Ward 
Tyra Spring 
Tess Lloyd 
Cade Ferguson 
Jordyn O'Toole 
Ruby Bell 
Emi Carlson 
Maddison Kimber 
Kodah Lovett 
Madeline Grosvenor 
Heidi Middleton 
Stetson McGhee 
Ethan Michaelis 
Libby Corbet 
Charlee-Rose Prow 
Mackenzie March 
Katie Pierce 
Amarli Johnson 
Tayla Furber 
Holly Bryant 
Mackenzie McCulloch 
Tanah Johnson 
Ebony Meyer 
Jessica Evans 
Milly Scanlon 
Willow Mason 
Brandy Durbidge 
Billie Donald 
Molly  Stafford 
Paige Meek 
Kirily Fisher 
Montana Smith 
Mia Diplock-Barron 
Ryder Pierce 
Gabriella Phillips 
Sunni Paterson 
Grace McDonald 
Summer Mallia 
Gemma Rehn 
Hayley Woodhouse 
Clare Humble 

VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NT 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
NSW 
TAS 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
TAS 
SA 
NSW 
VIC 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
TAS 
QLD 
TAS 
SA 
QLD 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
NT 
VIC 
TAS 
QLD 
QLD 

$5536.84 
$3011.40 
$2759.20 
$2747.38 
$2155.30 
$1953.66 
$1919.30 
$1256.80 
$1073.00 
$967.20 
$855.00 
$821.70 
$665.36 
$662.50 
$639.40 
$587.00 
$454.50 
$414.00 
$382.00 
$380.00 
$344.00 
$260.00 
$258.32 
$256.00 
$232.80 
$216.00 
$198.00 
$193.60 
$192.50 
$172.00 
$161.00 
$146.20 
$144.00 
$134.60 
$122.20 
$121.50 
$120.00 
$111.00 
$102.00 
$98.00 
$87.00 
$82.40 
$74.00 
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Event Position Name State Prize Money 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
 

Zara Ludeman 
Cooper Hoare 
Charlotte Willoughby 
Grace MacGregor 
Bree Smith 
Madison Harland 
Mitchell Wharton 
 

VIC 
QLD 
SA 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
 

$72.00 
$65.00 
$57.00 
$48.40 
$41.20 
$41.00 
$31.67 
 

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY 
ROPING 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
 

Jayden Kenny 
Mackenzie March 
Kade O'Dea 
Libby Corbet 
Jett Leahy 
Jackson Dixson 
Kardah Hanrahan 
Madison Harland 
Jolie O'Dea 
Tess Lloyd 
Cade Ferguson 
Madeline Grosvenor 
Lacey Hoskins 
Garrett Hanrahan 
Dallon Finch 
Rhys O'Toole 
Summer Mallia 
Jake Deguara 
Molly Harper 
Dylan Litchfield 
Tate Smith 
Emi Carlson 
Sophie Edmonds 
Brandy Durbidge 
Clover Marsh 
Bridie Lloyd 
Darcy Dall'Aglio 
Dekota Caban 
Lily Hobbs 
Mason Iker 
Emily Ward 
 

QLD 
QLD 
SA 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
SA 
VIC 
QLD 
NT 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
VIC 
QLD 
VIC 
NSW 
NSW 
QLD 
NSW 
QLD 
VIC 
VIC 
SA 
NSW 
QLD 
QLD 
QLD 
 

$4357.40 
$1631.00 
$1595.00 
$1534.00 
$1529.90 
$1490.80 
$1309.45 
$907.20 
$644.00 
$613.60 
$566.00 
$458.40 
$388.00 
$380.65 
$324.00 
$316.00 
$285.20 
$275.60 
$263.20 
$254.00 
$222.00 
$217.00 
$214.40 
$155.00 
$148.00 
$138.00 
$114.00 
$102.00 
$93.00 
$80.00 
$74.00 
 

 


